	Этаж 
	Номер 
	Вид 
	РЗП квартирах 
	кв.м нежилой площади 
	Общая площадь m2 
	Стоимость m2 
	Стоимость кв. 

	второй/третий - два уровня 
	1 
	1 спальня 
	89,77 
	11,27 
	101,04 
	550 EUR 
	55 572 EUR 

	второй/третий - два уровня 
	2 
	2 спальни 
	88,10 
	11,06 
	99,16 
	590 EUR 
	58 504 EUR 
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